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 0150/220/380
PRIVATE RESIDENCE, AARHUS

Design: Weight:
Clara von Zweigbergk Min: 0.6 kg Max: 4.0 kg
Concept: Class:
The fixture provides a downward glare-free soft Ingress protection IP20. Electric shock protection
light by means of the white lacquered inner Il wo. ground.
reflector.
Finish:

Copper top, Red top, Yellow top, wet painted.

Material:
Shield: Drawn aluminium.

Mounting:
Suspension type: Cable 2x0,75mm2. Canopy: Yes.
Length: 3m.
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CABLE TYPE

OF F-WHITE TEXTILE

OF F-WHITE TEXTILE

OFF-WHITE TEXTILE

OFF-WHITE TEXTILE

OF F-WHITE TEXTILE

OF F-WHITE TEXTILE

OFF-WHITE TEXTILE

OFF-WHITE TEXTILE

OFF-WHITE TEXTILE

ORDER-NO.

5741097364

5741097377

5741097380

5741097335

5741097348

5741097351

5741097306

5741097319

5741097322

vV oV vV VvV VvV VvV vV VvV



SPAREPART

PRODUCT NAME: ORDERING NUMBER:

CANOPY WHITE 2-PART, TOPHAT ® 5749329034



